
Class Grade 3B Syllabus / 三年级下教学大纲 
Semester: Spring 2025 
Class hour: Sunday 2:45-4:15 
Classroom: BSN 2304 

Instructor: Yunfei Wu (吴云飞) email: wuyunfei@gmail.com 
Text Books: Dimensions Math 3B 

 

Day Date WeekDay School 
Event Comments   

1 1/12/2025 Sunday Class 

First day of school & 
open registration 开学

首日， 注册 
review 

2 1/19/2025 Sunday No 
Class 

MLK day (1/20/2025) 
无课   

3 1/26/2025 Sunday Class   Chapter 8  

4 2/2/2025 Sunday Class   Chapter 9 

5 2/9/2025 Sunday Class   Chapter 9 

6 2/16/2025 Sunday Class   Chapter 10 

7 2/23/2025 Sunday Class   Chapter 10 

8 3/2/2025 Sunday Class   Chapter 11 

9 3/9/2025 Sunday Class 
DaylightSavingTime
（Sunday 2 am to 
3am) Chapter 12 

10 3/16/2025 Sunday No 
Class 

No Class, Spring 
break / 春假无课   

11 3/23/2025 Sunday Class   Chapter 12 

12 3/30/2025 Sunday Class   Chapter 13 

13 4/6/2025 Sunday Class   Chapter 13 

14 4/13/2025 Sunday Class   Chapter 14 

15 4/20/2025 Sunday No 
Class 

No Class, Easter Day 
无课   

16 4/27/2025 Sunday Class   Chapter 15 

17 5/4/2025 Sunday No 
Class 

USF Final Exam (5/3 
- 5/8) / 无课   

18 5/11/2025 Sunday Class Final Exam 期末考试 Review and Final Exam 

19 5/18/2025 Sunday Special 
Event 

End of Spring 
Semester; Events 
9:00 am - 1pm in 
BSN 1100 . 春季学期最

后一天 

Schoolwide Activity 

 


